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Open Ladies Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia TXK   Ope F 1.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 0.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/13.00   979.59 
3   Csokasova Nika TXK   Ope F 5.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00   877.55 
4   Luptakova Patricia TXK   Ope F 4.00/55/16.00 4.25/55/16.00   698.98 
5   Strbakova Alexandra TXK   Ope F 2.50/55/18.25 4.50/55/18.25   581.63 
6   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 0.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/18.25   734.69 
7   Sablaturova Ema TXK   Ope F 5.50/52 5.00/52   479.59 
8   Vaskova Sara TXK   Ope F 2.50/52

(Tie break: 5.25/52)
4.00/52   448.98 

9   Selmeciova Emma TXK   Ope F 2.50/52
(Tie break: 6.00/49)

  418.37 

10   Vasilisinová Nina TXK   Ope F 3.00/40    
11   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   Ope F 2.50/34    
12   Stroncekova Alexandra TXK   Ope F 1.50/34    
13   Stroncekova Katarina TXK   Ope F 0.50/34    

Open Men Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Saxa Samuel TXK   Ope M 1.00/58/9.50 1.00/58/9.75   1000.00 
2   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 1.00/58/10.75   772.15 
3   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25   702.53 
4   Olsavsky Stefan TXK   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   645.57 
5   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 4.50/58/14.25 1.00/58/12.00   620.25 
6   Elias Adrian TXK   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 4.00/58/18.25)
2.00/58/16.00   405.06 

7   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   Ope M 3.25/58/16.00 3.50/58/18.25   420.89 
8   Muransky Jakub TXK   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 4.00/58/18.25)
5.50/55/18.25   367.09 

9   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 4.50/55/18.25   569.62 
10   Vrazel Dominik TXK   Ope M 2.50/58/16.00 3.00/55/18.25   411.39 
11   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 3.50/55/18.25)
  367.09 

12   Sablatura Bohus TXK   Ope M 6.00/55/18.25   303.80 
13   Ochotnícky Viliam TXK   Ope M 2.00/55/18.25   253.16 
13   Timko Patrik TXK   Ope M 2.00/55/18.25   253.16 
15   Toth Patrik TXK   Ope M 1.50/52   170.89 
16   Redzepovic Oliver TXK   Ope M 5.00/46   63.29 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Csokasova Nika TXK   Ope F 1970 2090   746.43 
2   Fedorova Lucia TXK   Ope F 2800 1930   1000.00 
3   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 2120 1830   757.14 
4   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 1020 1580   564.29 
5   Vaskova Sara TXK   Ope F 900 900   321.43 
6   Luptakova Patricia TXK   Ope F 1260 860   450.00 
7   Sablaturova Ema TXK   Ope F 900 790   321.43 
8   Selmeciova Emma TXK   Ope F 700 700   250.00 
9   Strbakova Alexandra TXK   Ope F 610   217.86 

10   Stroncekova Alexandra TXK   Ope F 490   175.00 
11   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   Ope F 320   114.29 
12   Stroncekova Katarina TXK   Ope F 290   103.57 
12   Vasilisinová Nina TXK   Ope F 290   103.57 
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Open Men Tricks Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 4810 5880   1000.00 
2   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 4710 5400   918.37 
3   Elias Adrian TXK   Ope M 3290 3630   617.35 
4   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 3780 2950   642.86 
5   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 3020 2680   513.61 
6   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 5040 2410   857.14 
7   Sablatura Bohus TXK   Ope M 3100 2400   527.21 
8   Saxa Samuel TXK   Ope M 2620 2370   445.58 
9   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   Ope M 2450   416.67 

10   Timko Patrik TXK   Ope M 1360   231.29 
11   Ochotnícky Viliam TXK   Ope M 380   64.63 
12   Toth Patrik TXK   Ope M 300   51.02 
13   Redzepovic Oliver TXK   Ope M 200   34.01 

Open Ladies Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 28.4m 28.9m   1000.00 
2   Csokasova Nika TXK   Ope F 26.1m 26.3m   862.43 
3   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 26.9m 25.3m   894.18 
4   Luptakova Patricia TXK   Ope F 21.4m 21.5m   608.47 
5   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   Ope F 15.0m 15.0m   264.55 

Open Men Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 55.3m 53.2m   1000.00 
2   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 51.6m 52.6m   933.00 
3   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 52.5m 47.6m   930.52 
4   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 47.1m 47.2m   799.01 
5   Vrazel Dominik TXK   Ope M 39.3m 36.6m   602.98 
6   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   Ope M 29.7m   364.76 
7   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 27.5m   310.17 
8   Elias Adrian TXK   Ope M 26.0m   272.95 
9   Sablatura Bohus TXK   Ope M 15.4m   9.93 

Open Ladies Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 979.59  564.29  1000.00  2543.88 
2   Csokasova Nika TXK   Ope F 877.55  746.43  862.43  2486.41 
3   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 734.69  757.14  894.18  2386.01 
4   Luptakova Patricia TXK   Ope F 698.98  450.00  608.47  1757.45 
5   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   Ope F   114.29  264.55  378.84 
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Open Men Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 772.15  918.37  930.52  2621.04 
2   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 620.25  1000.00  933.00  2553.25 
3   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 569.62  857.14  1000.00  2426.76 
4   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 702.53  642.86  799.01  2144.40 
5   Elias Adrian TXK   Ope M 405.06  617.35  272.95  1295.36 
6   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   Ope M 420.89  416.67  364.76  1202.32 
7   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 367.09  513.61  310.17  1190.87 
8   Sablatura Bohus TXK   Ope M 303.80  527.21  9.93  840.94 


